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SVERIGES RADIO 

 
P3 Esau Alcona, Linda Nordeman, Mari Hesthammer  
 A  BILLIE EILISH EVERYTHING I WANTED  
 A  HARRY STYLES ADORE YOU  
 A  HOV1 MITTEN AV SEPTEMBER  
 A  JUSTIN BIEBER YUMMY  
 A ● KYGO FOREVER YOURS (AVICII TRIBUTE)  
 A B MYRA GRANBERG TILLS MITT HJÄRTA GÅR  
 A  PARTYNEXTDOOR LOYAL  
 A  WEEKND BLINDING LIGHTS  
 A B VICTOR LEKSELL SVAG  
 B C 070 SHAKE GUILTY CONSCIENCE  
 B  ALAN WALKER ALONE, PT 2  
 B  BENJAMIN INGROSSO THE DIRT  
 ★ ● DOJA CAT BOSS BITCH  
 B  DOJA CAT SAY SO  
 B  DREE LOW PIPPI  
 B  DUA LIPA DON’T START NOW  
 B  ELLEN KRAUSS LET ME HAVE IT  
 B C ESTRADEN DET SVÅRASTE  
 B  JELASSI SEMA7NI  
 B  JIREEL DRÖM  
 B ● LOVE REGENERATOR HYPNAGOGIC (I CAN’T  
 B  NEA SOME SAY (RMX)  
 B  RODDY RICCH THE BOX  
 B  SELENA GOMEZ RARE  
 B  STORMZY OWN IT  
 B A TAYLOR SWIFT LOVER (RMX)  
 B C BLAZE SOMEWHERE  
 B  TONES AND I NEVER SEEN THE RAIN  
 B  TREVOR DANIEL FALLING  
 B A WINONA OAK CONTROL  
 C  ALICE BOMAN DON’T FORGET ABOUT ME  
 C A AVICII FADES AWAY  
 C  CAMELPHAT RABBIT HOLE  
 C  CELESTE STOP THIS FLAME  
 C  CONAN GRAY MANIAC  
 C  DANIEL ADAMS-RAY FÖRLORAD HALLELUJA  
 C ● DANIELA RATHANA HATAR DIG  
 C  EASY LIFE DEAD CELEBRITIES  
 C ● EMINEM GODZILLA  
 C ● ETTA ZELMANI WATCHING YOU  
 C  FREJA THE DRAGON LONG GONE GIRL  
 C  GEORGIA 24 HOURS  
 C  HALSEY YOU SHOULD BE SAD 
 C  J HUS NO DENYING  
 C ● JP SAXE IF THE WORLD WAS ENDING  
 C  JULIE BERGAN KISS SOMEBODY  
 C  KATYTRANADA 10%  
 C  KHRUANGBIN TEXAS SUN  
 C  LELLOW FÖRSTA KLIVET  
 C ● LILY MOORE NOW I KNOW  
 C  LORENTZ INTRO  
 C ● LOVA JEALOUS OF MY FRIENDS  
 C  MIRIAM BRYANT MI AMOR  
 C  MURA MASA TEENAGE HEADACHE DREAMS  
 C ● OSCAR ZIA DANSAR  
 C  RITON TURN ME ON  
 C  SAM FENDER ALL IS ON MY SIDE  
 C  SAM FLORIAN FENDER MUSTANG  
 C ● SEA GIRLS READY FOR MORE  
 C  SOCCER MOMMY CIRCLE THE DRAIN  
 C  SOFI TUKKER PURPLE HAT  
 C  STRØM LAST TRY  
 C  TAME IMPALA LOST IN YESTERDAY  
 C  1975 ME & YOU TOGETHER SONG  
 C  TOVE LO BIKINI PORN  
 C  Z.E. BRANSCHEN  
 E ● 88RISING WALKING  

 E  BASIA BULAT YOUR GIRL  
 E  DREE LOW DAG HAMMARSKJÖLD  
 E  FKA TWIGS SAD DAYS  
 E  FLUME RUSHING BACK  
 E ● JIMI SOMEHWERE BENTON WAY  
 E  KALI UCHIS SOLITA  
 E  KASBO I GET YOU  
 E ● KÅRP LEFT HANDED  
 E  TARANTULA WALTZ FALLIN’  

 
P4 Rita Jernquist (samordnare och område Väst: 
Skaraborg, Väst, Göteborg, Sjuhärad), Olle Nilsson 
(område Syd: Malmö, Halland, Kristianstad, 
Blekinge), Lisbeth Östman (område Öst: Jönköping, 
Kronoberg, Kalmar, Östergötland), Mats Hermansson 
(område Mitt: Dalarna, Värmland, Örebro, Gävleborg), 
Robert Jonsson (Vaken i P3/P4), Germund Stenhag 
(P4 Riks), Thore Wilhelmsson (område Norr: 
Norrbotten, Västerbotten, Västernorrland, Jämtland), 
Maria Enzell (område Mälardalen: Stockholm, 
Sörmland, Gotland, Västmanland, Uppland)  
 A  ANA DIAZ BÄTTRE SEN  
 A  BO KASPERS ORKESTER GUD GER INGEN  
 A  JAMES BLUNT COLD  
 A  MANDO DIAO LONG LONG WAY  
 A  MAROON 5 MEMORIES  
 A  MISS LI LEV NU DÖ SEN  
 A  NEA SOME SAY  
 A  PINK CAN WE PRETEND  
 A  SHAWN MENDES SEÑORITA  
 A  TONES AND I DANCE MONKEY 
 B  AGNES NOTHING CAN COMPARE  
 B  ANNA BERGENDAHL SPEAK LOVE  
 B  BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN SUNDOWN  
 B  COLDPLAY ORPHANS  
 B  DAN & SHAY 10,000 HOURS  
 B  DANNY SAUCEDO HON ÄR MIN  
 B  JUBËL RUNNING OUT OF LOVE  
 B C LALEH WINNER  
 B C LENA PHILIPSSON DU ÄR ALDRIG ENSAM  
 B  LOVISA BENGTSSON SNART TYSTNAR  
 B  LUKAS GRAHAM LIE  
 B  MAGNUS UGGLA DET GÅR BRA NU  
 B  MOLLY HAMMAR SHORTCUTS (I CAN’T  
 B C MÅNS ZELMERLÖW ONE  
 B  ORUP ÅH VILKEN DAG  
 B C OZZY OSBOURNE ORDINARY MAN  
 B  SELENA GOMEZ LOSE YOU TO LOVE ME  
 B  SMITH & THELL HOTEL WALLS  
 B  VERONICA MAGGIO TILLFÄLLIGHETER  
 B  WINONA OAK LET ME KNOW  
 C  ANGÈLE OUI OU NON  
 C D AVA MAX SALT  
 C  BO KASPERS ORKESTER DEN SISTA RESAN  
 C  DUA LIPA DON’T START NOW  
 C  ED SHEERAN BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE  
 C  ELISA LINDSTRÖM DITT HJÄRTA I MIN  
 C  HAIM NOW I’M IN IT  
 C D HARRY STYLES ADORE YOU  
 C  IDA WIKLUND SÄG ATT DET GÅR ÖVER  
 C  JEFF LYNNE’S ELO FROM OUT OF NOWHERE  
 C D JONAS BROTHERS WHAT A MAN GOTTA DO  
 C  KARL MARTINDAHL TALK IT ALL OUT  
 C  KYGO HIGHER LOVE  
 C  LARS WINNERBÄCK STOCKHOLM I OKT  
 C D LEWIS CAPALDI BEFORE YOU GO  
 C  MARTIN STENMARCK JAG KAN INTE  
 C D MEJA TODAYS AND TOMORROWS  
 C  MIRANDA LAMBERT IT ALL COMES OUT IN  
 C  MOLLY SANDÉN ALLA VÅRA SMEKNAMN  
 C  PAUL MCCARTNEY HOME TONIGHT  

 C  SARA ZACHARIAS HJÄRTSLAG  
 C B SARAH KLAG NEW DAY COMING  
 C  SVEN-INGVARS ÄN FINNS TID ATT FÖRLÅTA  
 C  ULF LUNDELL STOCKHOLM I DECEMBER  
 C  VERONICA MAGGIO FIENDER ÄR TRÅKIGT  
 D B ANNA TERNHEIM EVERYTIME WE FALL  
 D  ASHLEY MCBRYDE ONE NIGHT STANDARDS  
 D ● AVICII FADES AWAY  
 D ● BLAKE SHELTON NOBODY BUT YOU  
 D  CAJSA-STINA ÅKERSTRÖM VINTERÄPPLEN  
 D  CASANOVAS IKVÄLL ÄR DET JAG SOM ÄR   
 D ● CELESTE STOP THIS FLAME  
 D  DYLAN LEBLANC BORN AGAIN  
 D  ELLEN KRAUSS THE ONE I LOVE  
 D  GOOD HARVEST CONVERSATIONS  
 D  JAMES BLUNT THE TRUTH  
 D  JENNY SILVER LYFTER IFRÅN MARKEN  
 D  JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ WATERFALLS  
 D ● MAGNUS UGGLA PÅ EGNA BEN  
 D ● MAIA WRIGHT RIDE OR DIE  
 D ● SHAKIRA ME GUSTA  
 D ● YOLA I DON’T WANNA LIE  

 
P3 DIN GATA Esau Alcona, Linda Nordeman, Mari 
Hesthammer 
 A  DREE LOW MANGO LASSI  
 A B EMINEM GODZILLA  
 A  H.E.R. SLIDE (RMX)  
 A B LELLOW FÖRSTA KLIVET  
 A  PARTYNEXTDOOR LOYAL  
 A  RODDY RICCH THE BOX  
 A  WEEKND HEARTLESS  
 B  DOJA CAT RULES  
 B  FUTURE LIFE IS GOOD  
 B C GREEKAZO ICE CREAM  
 B  IAMDDB NIGHT KAPP  
 B  IMENELLA HABIBI (YA NOUR EL AIN)  
 B A JELASSI SEMA7NI  
 B  JIREEL DRÖM  
 B  KAROL G TUSA  
 B  KOFFEE W  
 B  LIL UZI VERT FUTSAL SHUFFLE 2020  
 B  NLE CHOPPA CAMELOT  
 B A SUMMER WALKER COME THRU  
 B  TEYANA TAYLOR WE GOT LOVE  
 B  TREVOR DANIEL FALLING  
 B  Z.E. BRANSCHEN  
 C ● DOJA CAT JUICY  
 C ● JIMI OUMA BEG  
 C ● MAC MILLER BLUE WORLD  
 C ● MEGAN THEE STALLION B.I.T.C.H.  
 C ● STRESS GO LOW  

http://www.radionytt.se
http://sverigesradio.se/p3
http://sverigesradio.se/p4
http://sverigesradio.se/p3dingata


KOMMERSIELL RADIO 

 
MIX MEGAPOL Rickard Keilor 
   ANNA BERGENDAHL ASHES TO ASHES  
   AVA MAX SWEET BUT PSYCHO  
   AVA MAX SO AM I  
   AVICII SOS  
   DAVID GUETTA FLAMES  
   ED SHEERAN PERFECT  
   G.E.S. NÄR JAG VAR HAN  
   KYGO HIGHER LOVE  
   LADY GAGA ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS  
   LADY GAGA SHALLOW  
   LEWIS CAPALDI SOMEONE YOU LOVED  
   MISS LI LEV NU DÖ SEN  
   MOLLY SANDÉN SAND  
  – MÅNS ZELMERLÖW BETTER NOW  
  – MÅNS ZELMERLÖW ONE  
   NEA SOME SAY  
   PINK WALK ME HOME  
   SHAWN MENDES SEÑORITA  
   SMITH & THELL HOTEL WALLS  
   SMITH & THELL FORGIVE ME FRIEND  
   TITIYO EVIGHET  
   TONES AND I DANCE MONKEY  
   UNDRESSD FOREVER YOUNG  
   UNO SVENNINGSSON DU KOMMER ÅNGRA  
  ● LITTLE JINDER SÄG MIG VAR DU STÅR  
  ● MAROON 5 MEMORIES  
  ● ORUP REGNBÅGEN  

 
NRJ Mathias Nilsson-Lugoboni 
   AVICII SOS  
   AVICII FADES AWAY  
   DUA LIPA DON’T START NOW  
   ED SHEERAN I DON’T CARE  
   ED SHEERAN BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE  
   IMAGINE DRAGONS BIRDS  
   JAMES BLUNT COLD  
   JOHN DE SOHN LOVE YOU BETTER  
   JUBËL RUNNING OUT OF LOVE  
   K-391 PLAY  
   KLARA HAMMARSTRÖM YOU SHOULD  
   KYGO HIGHER LOVE  
   LANCE & LINTON BEST TIME’S RIGHT NOW  
   LEWIS CAPALDI SOMEONE YOU LOVED  
  – MABEL DON’T CALL ME UP  
   MAROON 5 MEMORIES  
   MISS LI LEV NU DÖ SEN  
   MISS LI DÅ BÖRJAR FÅGLAR SJUNGA  
   MOLLY SANDÉN DET BÄSTA KANSKE INTE  
  – MÅNS ZELMERLÖW BETTER NOW  
   MÅNS ZELMERLÖW ONE  
   NEA SOME SAY  
   PINK CAN WE PRETEND  
  – SAM FELDT POST MALONE  
   SANDRO CAVAZZA ENEMY  
   SHAWN MENDES SEÑORITA  
   SMITH & THELL HOTEL WALLS  
   WEEKND BLINDING LIGHTS  
   TONES AND I DANCE MONKEY  
   TUNGEVAAG & RAABAN TAKE ME AWAY  
   UNDRESSD FOREVER YOUNG  
   VERONICA MAGGIO TILLFÄLLIGHETER  
  ● ALAN WALKER ALONE, PT 2  
  ● KYGO FOREVER YOURS (AVICII TRIBUTE)  
  ● LITTLE JINDER SÄG MIG VAR DU STÅR  
  ● STIFTELSEN HÅLL OM MEJ!  

 
RIX FM Robert Sehlberg 
   NEA SOME SAY  
   SMITH & THELL HOTEL WALLS  
   MÅNS ZELMERLÖW ONE  
   LANCE & LINTON BEST TIME’S RIGHT NOW  
   KLARA HAMMARSTRÖM YOU SHOULD  
   MAROON 5 MEMORIES  
   MISS LI LEV NU DÖ SEN  
   IMAGINE DRAGONS BIRDS  
   JAMES TW YOU AND ME  
   KYGO HIGHER LOVE  
   TONES AND I DANCE MONKEY  
   LEWIS CAPALDI SOMEONE YOU LOVED  
   PINK CAN WE PRETEND  
   JAMES BLUNT COLD  
   AVA MAX TORN  
   LEWIS CAPALDI BEFORE YOU GO  
   LITTLE JINDER SÄG MIG VAR DU STÅR  
   MOLLY HAMMAR SHORTCUTS (I CAN’T   
   VERONICA MAGGIO FIENDER ÄR TRÅKIGT  
   JONAS BROTHERS ONLY HUMAN  
   TUNGEVAAG & RAABAN TAKE ME AWAY  
   SAM FELDT POST MALONE  
   ED SHEERAN BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE  
   WEEKND BLINDING LIGHTS  
   JUBËL RUNNING OUT OF LOVE  
   AVICII FADES AWAY  
   SELENA GOMEZ LOSE YOU TO LOVE ME  
   MANDO DIAO LONG LONG WAY  
   TUSSE RAIN  
   TAYLOR SWIFT YOU NEED TO CALM DOWN  
  – WIKTORIA WE DON’T TALK  
   JUNG FOLLOW YOUR HEART (RMX)  
   TOM WALKER BETTER HALF OF ME (RMX)  
   VICTOR CRONE THIS CAN’T BE LOVE  
  – BENJAMIN INGROSSO THE DIRT  
   TIËSTO RITUAL  
 ★ ● AVA MAX SALT  
  ● KYGO FOREVER YOURS (AVICII TRIBUTE)  

 
BANDIT ROCK Peter Kjellin, Ina Jönsson 
  ● BAD WOLVES SOBER  
   CRASHDÏET RUST  
   FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH INSIDE OUT  
   GHOST MARY ON A CROSS  
   H.E.A.T. ONE BY ONE  
   JOHNOSSI LONGER THE WAIT, HARDER THE  
   MANDO DIAO LONG LONG WAY  
   MARILYN MANSON GOD’S GONNA CUT YOU  
   OZZY OSBOURNE UNDER THE GRAVEYARD  
   RAMMSTEIN AUSLÄNDER  
   VOLBEAT LAST DAY UNDER THE SUN  

 
POWER HIT RADIO Thomas Haraldsson 
   ALAN WALKER ALONE, PT 2  
   ARIZONA ZERVAS ROXANNE  
   ARMIN VAN BUUREN UNLOVE YOU  
   BLACK EYED PEAS RITMO (BAD BOYS FOR  
   BLACKBEAR HOT GIRL BUMMER  
   CAMILA CABELLO MY OH MY  
   CHAINSMOKERS FAMILY  
  ● CLMD DANCE  
   DUA LIPA DON’T START NOW  
   ED SHEERAN SOUTH OF THE BORDER  
 ★ ● EMINEM THOSE KINDA NIGHTS  
   HARRY STYLES ADORE YOU  
   JUSTIN BIEBER YUMMY  
   KAROL G TUSA  
  ● KYGO FOREVER YOURS (AVICII TRIBUTE)  
   LIZZO GOOD AS HELL  
   MAJOR LAZER TRIGGER  
   MARTIN GARRIX USED TO LOVE  
   MEDUZA LOSE CONTROL  

  ● NEA SOME SAY (FELIX JAHN RMX)  
   REGARD RIDE IT  
   RITON TURN ME ON (PWR EDIT)  
  ● ROBIN SCHULZ IN YOUR EYES  
   SAINT JHN ROSES (IMANBEK RMX)  
   SELENA GOMEZ RARE  
   SHAED TRAMPOLINE (POP MIX)  
  ● SOFI TUKKER PURPLE HAT  
  ● STATIC FURTHER UP (NA, NA, NA, NA, NA)  
   STORMZY OWN IT  
   STREAM CLOCKS  
   WEEKND BLINDING LIGHTS  
   WEEKND HEARTLESS  
   TIËSTO BLUE  
   TREVOR DADNIEL FALLING  
   WILEY BOASTY  

 
SVENSK POP Mattias Nilsson-Lugoboni 
   BENJAMIN INGROSSO TROR DU HAN BRYR  
   DANNY SAUCEDO HON ÄR MIN  
   DARIN ASTRONAUT  
   G.E.S. NÄR JAG VAR HAN  
   JON HENRIK FJÄLLGREN NORRSKEN  
   LITTLE JINDER SÄG MIG VAR DU STÅR  
   LOVISA BENGTSSON SNART TYSTNAR  
   MAGNUS UGGLA DET GÅR BRA NU  
   MIRIAM BRYANT MI AMOR  
   MISS LI LEV NU DÖ SEN  
   MISS LI DÅ BÖRJAR FÅGLAR SJUNGA  
   MOLLY SANDÉN DET BÄSTA KANSKE INTE  
   MOLLY SANDÉN SAND  
   MOLLY SANDÉN STÖRRE  
   MYRA GRANBERG TILLS MITT HJÄRTA GÅR  
   ORUP VAKUUM  
   PETRA MARKLUND SOM ISARNA  
   STIFTELSEN HÅLL OM MEJ!  
   TIMBUKTU REGN HOS MIG  
   VERONICA MAGGIO TILLFÄLLIGHETER  
   VERONICA MAGGIO FIENDER ÄR TRÅKIGT  

NÄRRADIO 
(endast adderingar) 

 
ROCKET FM Eric Paglia 
  ● WAXAHATCHEE FIRE  
  ● SHAAM LAREIN TRAVELER  
  ● DROPKICK MURPHYS SMASH SHIT UP  
  ● JOHNOSSI ECHOES  
  ● M WARD UNREAL CITY  
  ● STEPHEN MALKMUS XIAN MAN  
  ● BRKN LOVE SHOT DOWN  
  ● CIRCA WAVES MOVE TO SAN FRANCISCO  
  ● NAP EYES MARK ZUCKERBERG  
  ● FAVOR DOWN UNDER  
  ● RAGATA GAMMAL PUNK  

STUDENTRADIO 
(endast adderingar) 

 
K103 Eva Gustavfsson 
  ● AKI FÖÖR BRA  
  ● OTTA THE OTHERSIDE  
  ● J HUS BIG CONSPIRACY  
  ● PREP OVER  
  ● DONIKA NIMANI SMUTS  
  ● DOJA CAT BOSS BITCH  
  ● CAGE THE ELEPHANT BROKEN BOY  
  ● MAPLE & RYE CON OF THE CENTURY  
  ● JOHNOSSI ECHOES  

http://www.mixmegapol.se
http://www.nrj.se
http://www.ilikeradio.se/rixfm/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/banditrock/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerhitradio/
http://www.svenskpop.se
http://www.rocket.fm
http://www.k103.se


 
STOCKHOLM COLLEGE RADIO Thobias Wollhed 
 VA ● ALGIERS THERE IS NO YEAR  

 
STUDENTRADION 98,9 (UPPSALA) Levi Hielle 
Bergström 
 ★ ● MY UGLY CLEMENTINE PLAYGROUN  
 A ● PINEGROVE NO DRUGS  
 A ● DREAMVILLE BUSSIT  
 A ● LILY MOORE NOW I KNOW  
 A ● IDA LAURBERG RIP YOUR SHIRT  
 A ● KEVIN KRAUTER GREEN EYES  
 A ● CHLOE KAE MISCONCEPTION  
 A ● WILMA ARCHER LAST SNIFF  
 A ● DSVN A MUSE  
 A ● LOVA JEALOUS OF MY FRIENDS  
 A ● DANIELA RATHANA HATAR DIG  

WEBBRADIO 
(endast adderingar) 

 
BANDIT METAL Peter Kjellin 
   – 

 
BPM MALMÖ Johan Lindström 
 A ● LELLOW FÖRSTA KLIVET  
 A ● LOVE REGENERATOR HYPNAGOGIC (I CAN’T  
 B ● FUTURE LIFE IS GOOD  
 B ● JOEL CORRY LONELY  
 C ● REDFIELD PICTURES  

 
DIXIE RADIO Joakim Richardson 
  ● BLAKE SHELTON NOBODY BUT YOU  
  ● JASON ALDEAN DIRT WE WERE RAISED ON  
  ● AVENUE BEAT RUIN THAT FOR ME  
  ● ADAM DOLEAC NEON FOOLS  
  ● HOT COUNTRY KNIGHTS PICK HER UP  

 
INDIE 101 Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidson 
   – 

 
LUGNA FAVORITER Hasse Eriksson 
   – 

 
NRJ FRESH Mathias Nilsson-Lugoboni 
  ● KYGO FOREVER YOURS (AVICII TRIBUTE)  

  
POWER CLUB Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson 
   – 

 
POWER STREET Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson 
  ● DOJA CAT BOSS BITCH  
  ● EMINEM THOSE KINDA NIGHTS  
  ● EMINEM GODZILLA  
  ● FUTURE LIFE IS GOOD  

 
RIX FM FRESH Robert Sehlberg 
  ● BISHARA SAY IT AIN’T SO  
  ● JP SAXE IF THE WORLD WAS ENDING (DJ  
  ● KYGO FOREVER YOURS (AVICII TRIBUTE)  
  ● OSCAR ZIA DANSAR  
  ● R3HAB MORE THAN OK  

DANMARK 
(endast adderingar) 

 
MY ROCK Roger Jönsson 
 A ● MOTIONLESS IN WHITE ANOTHER LIFE  

 
NOVA Roger Jönsson 
 B ● AVA MAX SALT  
 B ● WEEKND BLINDING LIGHTS  
 B ● MADS LANGER MONSTERS IN MY MIND  

 
POP FM Roger Jönsson 
   – 

 
RADIO 100 Roger Jönsson 
 A2 ● MAROON 5 MEMORIES  
 A2 ● DREW ALL THE THINGS (I’M NOT)  

 
RADIO SOFT Roger Jönsson 
   – 

 
THE VOICE Roger Jönsson 
 B ● CLARA THANK ME LATER  
 B ● RODDY RICCH THE BOX  
 B ● AMINA WINTER SEASON  
 C ● EMINEM GODZILLA  
 C ● TATE MCRAE STUPID  
 C ● DOJA CAT SAY SO  
 C ● JOEL CORRY LONELY  
 C ● DAVID GUETTA MAKE IT TO HEAVEN  

FINLAND 
(endast adderingar) 

 
YLE RADIO SUOMI Johan Lindroos 
 C ● AUKUSTI KOIVISTO SÄRJETTYJEN MAA  
 D ● MAUSTETYTÖT JOS MULLA EL OIS SUA,  

 
YLE VEGA Amie Borgar 
 B ● LALEH WINNER  
 B ● OZZY OSBOURNE ORDINARY MAN  
 C ● ELISA LINDSTRÖM DITT HJÄRTA I MIN  
 C ● MÅNS ZELMERLÖW ONE  
 C ● LENA PHILIPSSON DU ÄR ALDRIG ENSAM  
 D ● LOVANA MOMMOS SÅNG  

 
YLE X Tapio Hakanen 
 AP ● JVG KALENTERIST TILAA  
 BN ● SELENA GOMEZ RARE  
 CH ● EVELINA HITAASTI  
 C ● HALSEY YOU SHOULD BE SAD  
 C ● SAWEETIE MY TYPE  
 D ● KUUMAA ROMUNA  
 D ● TAME IMPALA LOST IN YESTERDAY  

 
YLE X3M Amie Borgar 
 B ● AVA MAX SALT  
 B ● VICTOR LEKSELL SVAG  
 C ● SEESAR XL NACKSKOTT  
 C ● EMINEM THOSE KINDA NIGHTS  
 C ● BLACKBEAR ME & UR GHOST  
 C ● TOVE LO BIKINI PORN  
 C ● BENJAMIN INGROSSO THE DIRT  
 D ● RODDY RICCH THE BOX  
 D ● 1975 ME & YOU TOGETHER SONG  
 D ● 070 SHAKE UNDER THE MOON  

NORGE 
(endast adderingar) 

 
NRK P1 Finn-Ulrik Berntsen 
 C ● JULIA LYSE NETTER  

 
NRK P13 Kristin Winsents 
 A ● 1975 ME & YOU TOGETHER SONG  
 B ● SARAH KLANG NEW DAY COMING  
 B ● RICOCHETS BAD BEHAVIOUR  

http://collegeradio.se
http://studentradion.com
http://www.ilikeradio.se/banditmetal/
http://bpmmalmo.se
http://www.dixieradio.se
http://www.ilikeradio.se/indie101/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/lugnafavoriter/
http://www.radioplay.se/nrj-fresh
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerclub/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerstreet/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/rixfmfresh/
https://radioplay.dk/myrock/
https://radioplay.dk/nova/
https://radioplay.dk/pop-fm/
https://radioplay.dk/radio-100/
https://radioplay.dk/radio-soft/
https://radioplay.dk/the-voice/
http://www.yle.fi/radiosuomi/
https://svenska.yle.fi/vega
http://www.yle.fi/ylex
https://svenska.yle.fi/x3m
https://radio.nrk.no/direkte/p1_oslo_akershus
https://radio.nrk.no/direkte/p13
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